Thursday - Line T

m Thursday

51000 Al Gharafa Bus Station 04:00 |04:45 |05:30 |06:15 [07:00
51647 BUS STOP 51647 04:06 |04:51 |05:36 |06:21 [07:06
51649 BUS STOP 51649 04:07 |04:52 |05:37 |06:22 [07:07
34601 Bus Stop 34601 04:17 |05:02 |05:47 |06:32 |[07:17
34602 Bus Stop 34602 04:18 |05:03 |05:48 |06:33 [07:18
34603 Bus Stop 34603 04:19 |05:04 |05:49 |06:34 (07:19
34604 BUS STOP 34604 04:21 |05:06 |05:51 |06:36 [07:21
34502 BUS STOP 34502 04:23 |05:08 |05:53 |06:38 [07:23
37606 BUS STOP 37606 04:25 |05:10 |05:55 |06:40 [07:25
37601 BUS STOP 37601 04:27 |05:12 |05:57 |06:42 |07:27
37602 BUS STOP 37602 04:28 |05:13 |05:58 |06:43 [07:28
37603 BUS STOP 37603 04:30 |05:15 |06:00 [06:45 [07:30
22602 Al Rayyan Road Stop2 FEREEJ BIN MAHMOUD 04:34 |05:19 |06:04 |06:49 |07:34
22600 BUS STOP 22600 04:36 |05:21 |06:06 |06:51 [07:36
22598 BUS STOP 22598 04:38 |05:23 |06:08 |06:53 [07:38
23102 BUS STOP 23102 04:39 |05:24 |06:09 |06:54 [07:39
24602 BUS STOP 24602 04:41 |05:26 |06:11 |06:56 [07:41
14602 BUS STOP 14602 04:42 |05:27 |06:12 |06:57 [07:42
4500 Msheireb Station 04:43 |05:28 |06:13 |06:58 [07:43
4001 Wadi Msheireb St 1 04:44 )05:29 |06:14 |06:59 [07:44
4102 A Ring Stop 4 04:47 |05:32 |06:17 |07:02 |07:47
4003 A Ring Stop 5 04:48 |05:33 |06:18 |07:03 [07:48
4000 Msheireb Bus Station 04:49 (05:34 [06:19 |07:04 |07:49
13601 BUS STOP 13601 04:50 |05:35 |06:20 |07:05 [07:50
13603 BUS STOP 13603 04:54 ]05:39 |06:24 |07:09 [07:54
21601 Al Rayyan Road near Al Khaleej Road 04:55 |05:40 |06:25 [07:10 [07:55
21602 BUS STOP 21602 04:59 |05:44 |06:29 |07:14 [07:59
20603 Al Ahli Hospital Ahmed Bin Ali Street 05:00 |05:45 |06:30 [07:15 [08:00
35604 BUS STOP 35604 05:04 |05:49 |06:34 |07:19 |08:04
35606 BUS STOP 35606 05:07 |05:52 |06:37 |07:22 (08:07
32601 Bus Stop 32601 05:12 |05:57 |06:42 |07:27 |08:12
32602 Bus Stop 32602 05:14 |05:59 |06:44 (07:29 (08:14
71601 Bus Stop 71601 05:28 |06:13 |06:58 |07:43 |08:28
51655 BUS STOP 51655 05:31 |06:16 |07:01 |07:46 (08:31
51000 Al Gharafa Bus Station 05:36 |06:21 |07:06 |07:51 |[08:36
m Thursday

51000 Al Gharafa Bus Station 19:00 [19:45 |20:30 |21:15 [22:00
51647 BUS STOP 51647 19:06 [19:51 |20:36 [21:21 (22:06
51649 BUS STOP 51649 19:07 [19:52 |20:37 |21:22 [22:07
34601 Bus Stop 34601 19:17 |20:02 |20:47 |21:32 (22:17
34602 Bus Stop 34602 19:18 [20:03 [20:48 [21:33 [22:18




34603 Bus Stop 34603 19:19 (20:04 |20:49 |21:34 (22:19
34604 BUS STOP 34604 19:21 [20:06 [20:51 [21:36 [22:21
34502 BUS STOP 34502 19:23 |20:08 |20:53 [21:38 (22:23
37606 BUS STOP 37606 19:25 [20:10 [20:55 [21:40 [22:25
37601 BUS STOP 37601 19:27 |(20:12 |20:57 |21:42 (22:27
37602 BUS STOP 37602 19:28 [20:13 [20:58 [21:43 [22:28
37603 BUS STOP 37603 19:30 (20:15 |21:00 [21:45 (22:30
22602 Al Rayyan Road Stop2 FEREEJ BIN MAHMOUD 19:34 |20:19 |21:04 [21:49 |22:34
22600 BUS STOP 22600 19:36 [20:21 |21:06 (21:51 |22:36
22598 BUS STOP 22598 19:38 [20:23 [21:08 [21:53 [22:38
23102 BUS STOP 23102 19:39 (20:24 |21:09 (21:54 |22:39
24602 BUS STOP 24602 19:41 [20:26 [21:11 [21:56 [22:41
14602 BUS STOP 14602 19:42 (20:27 |21:12 |21:57 (22:42
4500 Msheireb Station 19:43 [20:28 [21:13 [21:58 [22:43
4001 Wadi Msheireb St 1 19:44 (20:29 |21:14 |21:59 (22:44
4102 A Ring Stop 4 19:47 [20:32 [21:17 [22:02 [22:47
4003 A Ring Stop 5 19:48 (20:33 |21:18 (22:03 |22:48
4000 Msheireb Bus Station 19:49 [20:34 [21:19 [22:04 [22:49
13601 BUS STOP 13601 19:50 (20:35 |21:20 (22:05 |22:50
13603 BUS STOP 13603 19:54 |20:39 |21:24 [22:09 |22:54
21601 Al Rayyan Road near Al Khaleej Road 19:55 |20:40 |[21:25 |22:10 |22:55
21602 BUS STOP 21602 19:59 [20:44 [21:29 [22:14 [22:59
20603 Al Ahli Hospital Ahmed Bin Ali Street 20:00 [20:45 ]21:30 (22:15 |23:00
35604 BUS STOP 35604 20:04 |20:49 |21:34 |22:19 |23:04
35606 BUS STOP 35606 20:07 |20:52 (21:37 |22:22 |23:07
32601 Bus Stop 32601 20:12 |20:57 |21:42 |22:27 (23:12
32602 Bus Stop 32602 20:14 |20:59 [21:44 |22:29 |23:14
71601 Bus Stop 71601 20:28 |21:13 |21:58 |22:43 [23:28
51655 BUS STOP 51655 20:31 |21:16 [22:01 |22:46 [23:31
51000 Al Gharafa Bus Station 20:36 |21:21 |22:06 |22:51 [23:36




‘606 Al Gharafa Bus Station - Al Gharafa Bus Station

07:45 |08:30 (09:15 [10:00 |10:45 |11:30 (12:15 [13:00 |13:45 |14:30 [15:15 |16:00 |16:45 |17:30 [18:15

07:51 (08:36 |09:21 [10:06 [10:51 |11:36 |12:21 |13:06 [13:51 |14:36 |15:21 [16:06 |16:51 |17:36 |18:21

07:52 |08:37 (09:22 [10:07 |10:52 |11:37 [12:22 |13:07 |13:52 |14:37 [15:22 |16:07 |16:52 |17:37 [18:22

08:02 (08:47 |09:32 [10:17 [11:02 |11:47 |12:32 |13:17 (14:02 |14:47 |15:32 |16:17 |17:02 |17:47 |18:32

08:03 |08:48 [09:33 [10:18 |11:03 |11:48 [12:33 |[13:18 |14:03 |14:48 [15:33 |16:18 |17:03 |17:48 [18:33

08:04 (08:49 |09:34 |10:19 [11:04 |11:49 |12:34 |13:19 (14:04 |14:49 |15:34 |16:19 |17:04 |17:49 |18:34

08:06 |08:51 [09:36 [10:21 |11:06 |11:51 |12:36 |13:21 |14:06 [14:51 |15:36 |16:21 |17:06 [17:51 |18:36

08:08 |08:53 [09:38 [10:23 |11:08 |11:53 [12:38 |[13:23 |14:08 |14:53 [15:38 |16:23 |17:08 |17:53 [18:38

08:10 |08:55 [09:40 [10:25 |11:10 |11:55 |12:40 |13:25 |14:10 [14:55 |15:40 |16:25 |17:10 [17:55 |18:40

08:12 (08:57 |09:42 [10:27 [11:12 |11:57 |12:42 |13:27 (14:12 |14:57 |15:42 |16:27 |17:12 |17:57 |18:42

08:13 |08:58 [09:43 [10:28 |11:13 |11:58 (12:43 |[13:28 |14:13 |14:58 [15:43 |16:28 |17:13 |17:58 [18:43

08:15 (09:00 |09:45 [10:30 |[11:15 |12:00 |12:45 |13:30 (14:15 |15:00 |15:45 [16:30 |17:15 |18:00 |18:45

08:19 |09:04 (09:49 [10:34 |11:19 |12:04 [12:49 |13:34 |14:19 |15:04 [15:49 |16:34 |17:19 |18:04 [18:49

08:21 (09:06 |09:51 [10:36 [11:21 |12:06 |12:51 |13:36 (14:21 |15:06 |15:51 [16:36 |17:21 |18:06 |18:51

08:23 |09:08 [09:53 [10:38 |11:23 |12:08 [12:53 |[13:38 |14:23 |15:08 [15:53 |16:38 |17:23 |18:08 [18:53

08:24 (09:09 |09:54 |10:39 [11:24 |12:09 |12:54 |13:39 (14:24 |15:09 |15:54 |16:39 |17:24 |18:09 |18:54

08:26 [09:11 [09:56 |10:41 |[11:26 |12:11 |12:56 (13:41 |14:26 |15:11 |15:56 |16:41 |17:26 (18:11 |18:56

08:27 (09:12 |09:57 [10:42 |11:27 |12:12 |12:57 |13:42 (14:27 |15:12 |15:57 |16:42 |17:27 |18:12 |18:57

08:28 |09:13 [09:58 [10:43 |11:28 |12:13 [12:58 |[13:43 |14:28 |15:13 [15:58 |16:43 |17:28 |18:13 [18:58

08:29 (09:14 |09:59 [10:44 [11:29 |12:14 |12:59 |13:44 (14:29 |15:14 |15:59 [16:44 |17:29 |18:14 |18:59

08:32 [09:17 [10:02 |10:47 |11:32 |12:17 |13:02 |(13:47 |14:32 |15:17 |16:02 |16:47 |17:32 (18:17 |19:02

08:33 |09:18 (10:03 [10:48 |11:33 |12:18 [13:03 |[13:48 |14:33 |15:18 [16:03 |16:48 |17:33 |18:18 [19:03

08:34 109:19 [10:04 |10:49 |11:34 |12:19 |13:04 |[13:49 |14:34 |15:19 |16:04 |16:49 [17:34 (18:19 |19:04

08:35 |09:20 (10:05 [10:50 |11:35 |12:20 [13:05 [13:50 |14:35 |15:20 [16:05 |16:50 |17:35 |18:20 [19:05

08:39 |09:24 (10:09 [10:54 |11:39 |12:24 [13:09 |[13:54 |14:39 |15:24 [16:09 |16:54 |17:39 |18:24 [19:09

08:40 |09:25 [10:10 [10:55 |11:40 |12:25 |13:10 |13:55 |14:40 [15:25 |16:10 |16:55 |17:40 [18:25 [19:10

08:44 109:29 (10:14 |10:59 |11:44 |12:29 |13:14 |13:59 |14:44 |15:29 |16:14 |16:59 [17:44 (18:29 |19:14

08:45 |09:30 (10:15 [11:00 |11:45 |12:30 (13:15 |14:00 |14:45 |15:30 [16:15 |17:00 |17:45 |18:30 [19:15

08:49 [09:34 [10:19 |11:04 |11:49 [12:34 |13:19 |(14:04 |14:49 |15:34 |16:19 |17:04 |17:49 (18:34 |19:19

08:52 |09:37 (10:22 [11:07 |11:52 |12:37 (13:22 |14:07 |14:52 |15:37 [16:22 |17:07 |17:52 |18:37 [19:22

08:57 |09:42 (10:27 [11:12 |11:57 |12:42 (13:27 |14:12 |14:57 |15:42 |16:27 |17:12 |17:57 |18:42 [19:27

08:59 |09:44 (10:29 [11:14 |11:59 |12:44 [13:29 |[14:14 |14:59 |15:44 [16:29 |17:14 |17:59 |18:44 [19:29

09:13 [09:58 [10:43 |11:28 [12:13 [12:58 |13:43 |14:28 |15:13 |15:58 |16:43 |17:28 |[18:13 (18:58 |19:43

09:16 |10:01 (10:46 [11:31 |12:16 |13:01 [13:46 |[14:31 |15:16 |16:01 [16:46 |17:31 |18:16 |19:01 [19:46

09:21 [10:06 [10:51 |11:36 |[12:21 |13:06 |13:51 [14:36 |15:21 |16:06 |16:51 |17:36 |[18:21 (19:06 |19:51

22:45

22:51

22:52

23:02

23:03




23:04

23:06

23:08

23:10

23:12

23:13

23:15

23:19

23:21

23:23

23:24

23:26

23:27

23:28

23:29

23:32

23:33

23:34

23:35

23:39

23:40

23:44

23:45

23:49

23:52

23:57

23:59

00:13

00:16

00:21




